
E1 Surname First Name Dog's Name Club
1 Bishop Loyd Tia Mangaehu-Stratford
2 Gower Bernie Jack Eltham-Takau
3 Rau Laurence Kip Matawai
4 Brier Graeme Hec Piopio
5 Arends Bernard Tarn Weber
6 Scott John Tip Strath Taieri
7 Johns Craig Jill Raetihi
8 Hore Neville Frank Earnscleugh Omakau
9 Sinton Nigel Devil Kaitieke

10 Anderson Julian Nucky Awatere
11 Campbell Alistair Boss Earnscleugh Omakau
12 Comins Tony Dave Otamatea
13 Irwin Allen Slug Whatatutu 
14 Lucas Michael David Kate Lowburn
15 Horton Bruce Jed Wairau Valley 
16 Broadhurst Ian Porsche Awatere
17 Dickison Brian Mack Greenvale
18 Bartlett Jon Lurk Tinui
19 Martin Sheena Twink Mohaka
20 Ross Andy Mac Hobson
21 Sidey Graham Patch Marlborough 
22 Evans Neil Smoke Omihi
23 Child Stuart Diesel Te Anga 
24 Utting Merv Guy Poverty Bay Centre 
25 Stewart Alan Breeze Earnscleugh Omakau
26 Smillie Russell Delta Waitaki 
27 Spence Petra Frankie Awatere
28 McCarthy Paul Meg Earnscleugh Omakau
29 Sheild David Kip Dannevirke
30 Collins Paul Sky Tahatika 
31 Evans Paul Beaudie Makotuku
32 Millar Stuart Laddie Glenroy
33 McRae Scott Cory Molesworth
34 Bruce Bob Ruby Te Aute
35 Stephens Robyn Rod TeKuiti 
36 Hunter Scott Lucy Omarama
37 Adams George Bill Malvern 
38 Dickison Brian Dan Greenvale
39 Wilson Jim Cap Takapau
40 Stewart Alan Hazel Earnscleugh Omakau
41 Linton John Cam Martinborough
42 Ensor Chris Pip Oxford
43 Ross Stuart Wizz Martinborough
44 Clark Andy Kip Tai Tapu
45 Calder Robbie Hawk St Bathans
46 Emerson Paul Zoe Earnscleugh Omakau
47 Leslie Angela Zoom Awatere



48 Cole Graeme Kevin Awatere
49 Aubrey Rick Monty Omarama
50 Edginton Leo Kim Tolaga bay
51 Child Stuart Fern Te Anga 
52 Chittock Kerry Tilly Lowburn, Central Otago
53 Nowlan Jake Sam Australia 
54 Child Murray Bruce Maungakaramea
55 Sheild George Storm Awatere Valley
56 Rumbal Trevor Brooke Taumarunui 
57 Jecentho Leo Tess Karioi 
58 Robertson Chris Prince Mt Manaia
59 Longley Jimmy Lady Lawrence
60 Caley John Ed Waihemo
61 Hunter Tim Bo Pahiatua Makuri
62 Spence Petra Chase Awatere
63 Martin Sheena Smart Mohaka
64 Anderson Julian Prince Awatere
65 D’Ath Bruce Honey Taradale
66 Templeton John Wreck Banks Peninsula
67 Duffy Lloyd Nev Egmont
68 Wettenhall Aussie Skiff Tuapeke west
69 Pullen Roy Jimmy Parapara Makirikiri
70
71 Arends Bernard Birch Weber
72 Magee Grant Prince Taradale
73 Utting Merv Steel Poverty Bay Centre 
74 Hore Richard Rose Millers Flat
75 Manson Ben Rob Banks Peninsula
76 Wilson Jim Flynn Takapau
77 Edginton Leo Roxy Tolaga bay
78 Brier Graeme Lucy Piopio
79 Simpson Matt Sugar Mt Nessing 
80
81 Dalzell Stewart Cruise Oxford 
82 Redfern Guy Jimmy Kaikoura 
83 Blundell Toni Kaz Awatere
84 Child Neville Finn Maungakaramea
85 Hinchey Bill Trick Earnscleugh Omakau
86 Stephens Robyn Tia TeKuiti 
87 Sinton Nigel Sticky Kaitieke
88 Tisdall Boyd Tye Strath Taieri
89 Jamieson Sam Pongo Mackenzie 
90
91 Copland Mark Don Methven
92 Metherell Greg Note Waitaki
93 Broadhurst Ian Nell Awatere
94 Cole Graeme Skye Awatere
95 Archbold Scott Gemma Takaka



96 Haynes SD Spice Bay Of Islands 
97 Linton Hamish Prince Pelorus 
98 Evans Neil Lad Omihi
99 George Ned Muzz Wairoa

100
101 Sheild David Gov Dannevirke
102 Brown Mike Meg Hilton Gapes Valley 
103 Smith Lloyd Code Waihemo
104 Evans Margaret Sue Omihi
105 Robertson Amy Dot Warepa
106 Tweed Steph Demon Waikaia 
107 Platts Luke Moe Monaro
108 Peek Russell Kip Gore 
109 Herriott Andrew Flame Heriot 
110
111 Pilcher Tony Sika Mangamingi 
112 Pilcher Steve Prince Marlborough
113 Lucas Michael David Dixon Lowburn
114 White Ken Zac Nelson Lakes
115 Keen Linzi Dart Lumsden
116 Wilson Peter Roy Omatane 
117 Jecentho Leo Rob Karioi 
118 Bruce Bob Abbo Te Aute
119 Roberts Duncan Dan Flaxbourne 
120
121 Duff Graham Fleet Taradale
122 Arends Bernard RobRoy Weber
123 Foster Hamish Gus Kaikoura
124 Sinton Nigel Orange Kaitieke
125 Broadhurst Ian Jet Awatere
126 Brier Dave Tan Piopio
127 Smailes Jonathan Teito Egmont
128 Campbell Pete Pace Bay of Islands
129 Haynes SD Sue Bay Of Islands 
130
131 Dickison Brian Cole Greenvale
132 Evans Neil Tess Omihi
133 Ryan Aaron Mist Mangamahu 
134 Linton John Kip II Martinborough
135 Parkinson Hamish Spud Kaitieke 
136 Stewart Brendon Swift Greenvale
137 Thompson Barry Bolt Tai tapu 
138 Taylor Marcus Jack Waiau 
139 Powell Neville Murphy Waimate
140
141 Pollock Graham Richie Masterton
142 Chittock Kerry Jude Lowburn, Central Otago
143 Evans Paul Trump Makotuku



144 Child Neville Glenn Maungakaramea
145 McKenzie Robin Ken Warepa
146 Leslie Angela Gin Awatere
147 Evans Neil King Omihi
148 Calder James Laddie Kaikoura 
149 McCarthy Paul Pete Earnscleugh Omakau
150
151 Brier Graeme Trev Piopio
152 Linton Hamish Crown Pelorus 
153 Ebbett Kent Blue Wyndham 
154 Wilson Jim Wally Takapau
155 Gower Bernie Phillip Eltham-Takau
156 McCall Levi Jane Maitland
157 Noble-Campbell James Bry Mangamahu 
158 Halley Noddy Bruce Waipaoa 
159 Child Stuart Brodie Te Anga 
160
161 Dalzell Stewart Patch Oxford 
162 Johns Craig Jack Raetihi
163 Stevenson Ian Zac Omihi
164 Templeton John Frank Banks Peninsula
165 Ashley Terry Blade Cheviot 
166 Metherell Greg Will Waitaki
167 Adams George Molly Malvern 
168 Broadhurst Ian Ace Awatere
169 Copland Mark Guy Methven
170
171 Jecentho Leo Zap Karioi 
172 Martin Sheena Sav Mohaka
173 Chittock John Smudge Earnscleugh Omakau
174 Aubrey Rick Trump Omarama
175 Arends Bernard Parker Weber
176 Utting Merv Bob Poverty Bay Centre 
177 Stephens Robyn Jake TeKuiti 
178 Smillie Russell Leek Waitaki 
179 Horton Bruce Larnie Wairau Valley 
180
181 Edginton Leo Larry Tolaga bay
182 Horsfall Laurie Thor Te Aute Hawkes Bay
183 Child Stuart Carl Te Anga 
184 Rose Sophia Pip Wanganui Centre
185 Bishop Loyd Ridge Mangaehu-Stratford
186 Smith Lloyd Guide Waihemo
187 Ensor Chris Ally Oxford
188 Aubrey Ed Jim Omarama 
189 Irwin Allen Murray Whatatutu 
190
191 Anderson I.M. Ginger Jet Omarama



192 Kemp Paul Di Awatere
193 Child Murray Brie Maungakaramea
194 Duffy Lloyd Fly Egmont
195 Wink Lindsay Ghost Weber
196 Elliot Murray Jay Paparangi
197 McRae Scott George Molesworth
198 Longley Jimmy Dutchess Lawrence
199 Dickison Brian Jake Greenvale
200
201 Stewart Alan Ice Earnscleugh Omakau
202 Thompson Roddy Bruce Hobson
203 Bell Tom Bel Levels
204 Simpson Matt Bill Mt Nessing 
205 Evans Mike Liz Loburn
206 Murphy Steve Edge Whangamomona
207 Doonan Tahi Star Flaxbourne
208 Edwards Julie Coco Tapawera
209 Osborne Steve Spark Tangowahine
210
211 Burke Brian Stone Paparangi
212 Baynton Eric Blue Kaikoura
213 Manson Tom Trim Mohaka
214 Cole Graeme Patch Awatere
215 Law Rachel Shrimp Whangamomona
216 Hindmarsh Henry Spot Tolaga Bay
217 Millar Ben King Elsthorpe/Waimarama
218 Lee Charlie Bobby Waimarama/Elsthorpe
219 Drake Gavin Baldy Mataroa
220
221 Kidd Peter Glenn Banks Peninsula
222 Millar Ross Errol Scotty Banks Peninsula
223 Searle Rod Ned Akito
224 White Graham Rob Taieri
225 Smith Allan Knight Putaruru / Tirau / Matamata
226 Scott John Dug Strath Taieri
227 Falkner Wayne Roz Mangamahu
228 Orr Rick Nell Waikari
229 Wyllie Grant Mate Takaka
230
231 Millar Stuart Prince Glenroy
232 Miller Lex Jet Millers Flat 
233 Bayliss Colin Jet Ngatapa Poverty Bay
234 Kerr Steve Pip MacKenzie


